
Sl.

No

.

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 

by Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Wheth

er 

related 

party?

% voting 

share in CoC

1 Rajasthan State 

Industrial 

Development & 

Investment 

Corporation Limited

14-08-2023            1,98,05,158            1,41,57,187 

unsecured - - No -

- -                     56,47,971 - -

2

Anand Ginning 

Factory
16-09-2024               92,00,447               92,00,447 

unsecured - - No -

- -  - -

3

Shree Packers (MP) 

Pvt. Ltd.
17-09-2024               15,97,251               15,97,251 

unsecured - - No -

- -  - - -

4

Pawan Roadways 20-12-2024               13,29,251               13,29,251 

unsecured - - No -

- -  - - -

5

Subahu Industrial 

Solutions Private 

Limited

11-12-2024          12,70,94,437                           -   

unsecured - - No -

- -

               12,70,94,437 

- -

6

Nitin Traders 10-02-2025               41,72,457                           -   

unsecured - - No -

- -                     41,72,457 - -

Total          16,31,99,001            2,62,84,136  -  - - - - - # - -

Annexure - 8

Name of the corporate debtor: SHRIVALLABH PITTIE SOUTH WEST INDUSTRIES LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10 October 2023; List of Creditors as on: 10 June 2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in ₹)

Details of claim 

received
Details of claim admitted

Name of creditor

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any


